Representative Kathleen Clyde

75t House District
Hamilton County November 2015 voters disenfranchised by the 2015 purge:

ABDUL RAB, FAUZIYA
ADCOCK, MELODY K
AKINS, WALLACE L

ALLEN, MARK D

ALLISON, STEPHEN C
ANDSAGER, GREGORY K
ANGLAVAR, STEPHANIE L
ANNEKEN, LISA MICHELLE
BALLOU, CHAD R

10. BARKER, ERICAJ

11. BENNETT, RALPH ANDREW
12. BOMKAMP, CANDICE EILEEN
13. BOWLING, JAMES HURST JR
14. BRANDENBURG, VALERIE L
15. BRANSCUM, DONALD J

16. BROOKS, ANTHONY

17. BROWNER, CHRISTINE KENNEDY
18. BUTLER, VINSON C JR

19. CABOT, MARY IVEL

20. CHEEK, CHARLES A

21. COHEN, ROBERT E

22. DANIEL, PATRICIA M

23. DAVIDSON, SIDNEY R

24. DAVIS, MICHAEL TODD

25. DENNIS, JUSTIN S

26. DOERFLEIN, MIKE JOHN

27. ELLINGTON, BRENDA M

28. FAIRBANKS, ELLEN L

29. FOSTER, DARIA GAYLE

30. FRAZER, ZACHARY C

31. GLASER, JACOB CORBETT
32. GODFREY, SCOTT A

33. GORMAN, ANDREW

34. GRAHAM, ZAKEEM M

35. GREEN, GREGORY E

36. GREENE, EDWARD J

CoNoOaR~WNE

Committees: www.ohiohouse.gov

Finance & Appropriations 77 S. High Street, Columbus, Ohio 43215-6111

Transportation Subcommittee
Government Accountability & Oversight, Ranking Member
Public Utilities

Contact Information:

Office: 614-466-2004
Toll-Free: 1-800-282-0253
FAX: 614-719-3968

Email: Rep75@ohiohouse.gov



mailto:Rep75@ohiohouse.gov

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Representative Kathleen Clyde
75t Ohio House District

GULLEY, TIMMY J
HALLIMAN, JAMES M

HART, GEORGE T

HERRING, ANTHONY J
HILDEBRANDT, DANIEL W
HILL, RUBY J

HIUDT, MATTHEW L

HOGUE, DENISE A

HUDDY, PHILLIP ANDREW
INGRAM, RICKEY G

JANNEY, DREW M

JOHNS, NANCY HELEN
JOHNSON, BRIAN C
JOHNSTON, TERESA LOUISE
KENNEDY, KRISTY KATHLEEN
KINNON, ROY B Il

LAWSON, WILLIAM T
LEPHART, GREGORY A
LINVILLE, JAMES O

MINIARD, VALERIE
MITCHELL, CAMERON ANDREW
MIZZELL, JENNIFER S
MOORE, CLIFTON TRUMAN
MORRIS, ANTHONY L

NICE, BRADELY GRANT

OTIS, MARY A

PARK, RYAN PATRICK
PARTIN, JASON J

PAULETTE, ANTHONY JOSEPH JR
PEAK, MATT K

PURSLEY, BRADLEY A
QUIGLEY, RHONDA L

REESE, ERIKA M

RENCHEN, NICOLE DANIELLE
RORK, JULIE E

RUBINOFF, DEBORAH S
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73. SAID, ZACHARY MICHAEL

74. SCHRAFFENBERGER, NEIL D
75. SCHWEMBERGER, CHRISTOPHER |
76. SEYMOUR, ANDREW BARTON
77. STEPHENS, DOUGLAS E

78. STINSON, MARCUS EZELL JR
79. STOLL, MICHAEL

80. STURGEON, DAVID MICHAEL
81. TALLEY, JAMES C

82. TEATER, RIKKIANA MARIE
83. THIERAUF, MICHAEL E

84. THIMMIG, LAURA N

85. THURNER, DANIEL A

86. TIPTON, JOSEPH W

87. VIGRAN, TARA B

88. VILARDO, BARBARA A

89. WAGNER, DWAYNE P

90. WAHOFF, DONNA J

91. WALLACE, JOSEPH DENNIS
92. WATSON, CHARLES

93. WEAVER, ALEXANDER J

94. WHITE, TYLER MICHAEL

95. WILLENBORG, ROY E

96. WILLIAMS, AHNNA

97. WILLIAMS, DONALD

98. WILLIAMS, MARC C

99. WILLIAMS, SHANNON MONIQUE
100. WONG, DAVID BRIAN

101. YOON, BETTY JIUN



